

V2 Retail Limited

August 8, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 4000 51 BSE (Bombay Stock Exchange) Limited, 25th Floor, "Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers", Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Ref. Stock Code: V2RETAIL, 532867

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper cutting pertaining to 18th Annual General Meeting "AGM" Notice published in Newspapers

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed Newspaper cuttings pertaining to the 18th AGM Notice published in the newspapers namely Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 8th August, 2019.

Kindly take the same in your records.

THANKING YOU
For V2 Retail Limited

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

STMENT CO. LTD. 2218486

bour Road, Kolkata 70° 52" Website: www.industrialprudential.co

THURSDAY, AUGUST 8, 2019

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

ons of section 108 and 109 of the ie Companies (Management and provisions if any, the Company had eting held on Friday, 2nd August 2019,

at 3PM, at Shripati Singhania Hall, Rotary Sadan, 94/2, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata 700020 for passing the following resolutions: -

Based on the Scrutinizer's Report dated 3rd August 2019, the result of e-voting/poll is

SI no.	Particulars of resolution	Total no. of votes polled	No. of shares and % of total votes cast in favour		No. of shares and % of total votes cast in against	
		No. of shares	No. of shares	% of votes	No. of shares	% of votes
-	Adoption of the Audited Financial Statements (standalone and consolidated) for the financial year ended March 31, 2019 together with the Reports of the Board of Directors and the Auditors thereon	11,44,804	11,44,803	99.9999	İ	0.0001
2	Declaration of dividend	11,44,804	11,44,803	99.9999	1	0.0001
3	Appointment of a Director in place of Ms. Devina Swarup (DIN 06831620), who retires by rotation and being eligible offers herself for re-appointment.	11,44,804	11,44,804	100	0	0
4	Re-appoint of Mr. A K Modi as an Independent Director for the second consecutive term	11,44,804	11,44,803	99.9999	1	0.0001
5	Payment of profit related commission To Directors.	11,44,804	11,44,803	99,9999	1	0.0001
6	Reclassification of Mr. Kevic Anant Setalvad and Mr. AnantVentkatrao Setalvad, Promoters, as members of the public		11,44,803	99,9999	1	0.0001

The above resolutions have been passed with requisite majority. For industrial and Prudential Investment Co. Ltd.

Ayan Datta Company Secretary

Date: 03/08/2019 Place: Kolkata

IZ LECS LAKSHMI ELECTRICAL CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED

Regd Office: 34-A, Kamaraj Road, Coimbatore 641 018. CIN: L31200TZ1981PLC001124

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR WE OHADTED ENDED HINE 30 2040

		3 Months	Year Ended		
SL No	Particulars ,	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.96,2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	3,272,39	4,817.80	19,082.27	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	88.19	345.03	1,304.61	
3.	Nat Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	88.19	345.03	1,304,61	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional tems)	72.13	249.10	1,020.50	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit! (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(739.95)	974.46	451.00	
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs, 10/- each)	245.80	245.80	245.80	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		e dolo se dos. Hospitals	16,829.35	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		12.		
	Basic : Offuted :	293 293	10,13	41.5 41.5	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaucited Results are available on the Stock Exchange website- BSE Limited (www.bseindja.com) and on the Company website (www.lecsindla.com)

> By order of the Board NETHRA J. S. KUMAR

Chairperson and Managing Director



V2 Retail Limited

Regd. Office: Khasra No. 928, Extended Lal Dora Abadi, Village Kapashera, Tehsii Vasant Vihor, New Delhi South Viest Delhi - 110937 CIN-174990L2001PLC147724, Ph. 911-41771850, Email Id. cs@vf.net in. Website: www.v2retall.com

NOTICE OF 18TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE AND E-VOTING

(A) Annual General Meeting:

NOTICE is hereby given that 18th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Members of V2 Retail Limited (the "Company") is scheduled to be held on Saturday, September 7, 2019 at 10 A.M. at Khasra No. 1138, Shani Bazar Chowk, Rajokari, New Dalbi 110038 o transact the business as set out in the Notice convening said AGM.

to transact the business as set out in the Notice convening said AGM.

The Company has on 7th August, 2019 completed the dispatch of Annual Report containing notice of the AGM along with the Audited Financial Statements (Standalone) for the financial year ended March 31st, 2019 and the Reports of the Auditor and Directors, to the Members, whose names have appeared in the Register of Members for those holding in physical mode and as downloaded from NSDL/CDSL for those holding in dematerialized mode, either by email to the email IDs registered with the Company /Registrar & Share Transfer Agents (RTA)/ Depository Participant(s), as the company registral is officed in a state of a larger registered with the Company/RTA. AGM notice and Annual Report sent electronically have been displayed on the Company's Website www.v2retail.com and shall also be available for inspection by Members at the registered office of the Company on all working days, except Sundays and public holidays, between 11 a.m. to 1 p.m. up to the date of AGM.

(B) Book Closure:

Notice is also further given that pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 10 of Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligation Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Sunday, 1st September, 2019 to Saturday 7th September, 2019 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM of the Company to be held on September 7, 2019.

(C) Eavoting:

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with In compliance with the provisions of section for the Companies Act 2018 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, the Members are provided with the facility to east their vote electronically from place other than the venue of the AGM (fremote e-voling) and insolutions set forth in the notice, for which the Company has engaged the services of CDSL as e-voting agency.

Further, the facility for voting through ballot paper shall be available at the AGM. Th Members who have already cast their vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote at the AGM.

The remote e-voting period commences on Wednesday 4th September, 2019 at 9.00 a.m. (IST) and ends on Friday, 6th September, 2018 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). During the period, Members of the Company, holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date on Saturday, 31st August, 2019 may cast their vote electronically. The Members may note that remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Friday, 6th September, 2019.

The voting rights of members shall be in proportion to their share in the paid up equity share capital of the Company as on Saturday, 31st August, 2019 (Cut-off Date). A person who was not a Member as on Cut-Off Date for reckoning voting rights, should treat the Notice for information purpose only.

In case a person has become Member of the Company after dispatch of the AGM notice and holding shares as on the cut-off daie for e-voting i.e. Saturday, 31st August, 2019, may obtain the User ID and password by sending a request to Link InTime India Pvt. Ltd for remote e-voting then hershe can use his/her existing User Id and password to resting his/her vote: and password for casting his/her vote;

The facility for voting through ballot paper shall be made available at the AGM of the Company and Members attending the AGM who have not already casted their vote by remote e-voting shall be able to vote at the AGM;

A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Senefficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the cut-off date i.e. Saturday 31st August, 2019 only, shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting in the Annual General Meeting.

In case of any grievance in respect of e-voting, Members may refer to the Help and 'Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members' and 'e-voting user manual' available at www.evotingindia.co.in under help, section or write an email to helpdask sorting@cdelindia.com or contact Mr Umesh Kumar, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer, Ph. No. 011-41771850, email id: cs@vrl.not.in for any other

The results of e-voting shall be announced on or after the AGM of the Company. The The results of e-voting shall be announced on or after the AGMort the Company. The results declared alongwish the Scrutinizer's Report shall be placed on the Company's website www.v2retail.com and on the website of Link InTime India Pvt. Ltd. i.e. www.inkintime.co. in for information to the Members, besides being communicated to the Stock Exchanges and will be available on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. NSE and BSE namely www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

A Member entitled to attend and vote at the AGM is entitled to appoint Proxy t A member shitted to all the self and Proxy need not be a Member of the Company. The instrument appointing the Proxy, in order to be valid and effective, should be deposited at the Registered Office of the Company not less than forty-eight hours before the commencement of AGM.

The Ministry of Corporate Affairs has taken a "Green Initiative in the Corporate Governance" by allowing paperless compliances by companies and as per Rule 18 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 allowed companies to send any notice/document (including Annual Report) to its members via e-mail. In order to support the same members hereby requested to register, update and provide their respective operational e-mail in to RTA i.e. Link latime India Private Limited or/and their respective Depository, Participant (DP's).

Further Members hereby are requested to update their KYC by requesting the RTA Le Link Intime India Private Limited or/and their respective Depository Participant (DP's) Fureuant to Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) (Fourth Amendment) Regulations, 2018 dated June 8: 2018 and offices respective affect Acts, rules and regulations, as amended thereof, members holding shares in physical form are hereby requested to urgently convert them in Dematerialization form by requesting the RTA i.e. Link Intime India Private Limited or and their respective Depository Participant (OP's).

The Annual report along with the Notice of AGM is available on the website of the Company at www.vzfstali.com and LinkInTime India Pvt 1.td on the website www.lnkintime.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. NSE and SSE namely www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

Ram Chandra Agarwa Chairman & Managing Director DIN 00491885

07.08.2019

Place: New Delhi

अनिल कुमार डोगरा

पताः प्रेम नगर. ऊना, तहसील व जिला ऊना (हिमावल प्रदेश)

युनिट का नामः मे . अराधना याईन्स

कुल देवताए 17.71 करोड़ रुपए (केवल सतारह करोड़ इकहत्तर लाख रुपए) (दिनांक 30.06.2019 को ब्याज व अन्य खर्चे)

 कर्जवार का नाम: श्री उमेश भसीन सुपुत्र स्व. श्री जय गोपाल भसीन

पता: एससीओ 912, दूसरा तल, एनएसी, मनीमाजरा, चंडीगढ

कर्जदारों/गारंटरों के नामः श्री वेतन भसीन सुपुत्र श्री उमेश भसीन

पताः एससीओ 912, दूसरा तल, एनएसी, मनीमाजरा, वंडीगढ

युनिट का नामः मै , लॅसर फर्मास्युटिकल्स प्रा . लि .

कुत देवताएँ 30.89 करोड़ रुपए (केवल तीस करोड़ नवासी लाख रुपए) (दिनांक 30.06.2019 को ब्यान व अन्य खर्च)

4. कर्जवार का नाम: श्री ईश्वर संव गोयल सुपुत्र स्व. श्री सीता राम गोयल

पताः मकान नं. 33-सी, वार्ड-10, सोनकंश रोड, तारोरी, जिला करनाल-132116

कर्जदारों/गारंटरों के नामः श्री प्रतीण क्रुमार गोवल सुपुत्र ईश्वर चंद्र गोयल

पताः मकान नं. ३३-बी, वार्ड-१०, सोनकरा रोड, तारोरी, जिला करनाल-१३२११६

कर्जवारों/गारंटरों के नामः श्रीमती दर्शन देवी पत्नी श्री ईश्वर चंद गोयल

पताः मकान नं. ३३-सी, वार्ड-१०, सौनकरा रोड, तारोरी, जिला करनाल-१३२११६

कर्जवारी/गारंटरों के नामः श्री सुभाव चंद गोयल सुपुत्र श्री ईश्वरं तद गोयल

पताः मकान नं. 33-सी, वार्ड-10, सोनकरा रोड, तारोरी, जिला करनाल-132116

कर्जवारों/गारंटरों के नामः श्री अशोक कुमार गोयल सुपुत्र श्री ईश्तर वंद गोयल

पताः मकानं नं . <mark>३३-सी, वार्ड-</mark> १०, सोनळरा रोडः तारोरी, जिला करनाल-132116

कर्जदारों/गारंटरों के नामः श्रीमती उचा रानी पत्नी श्री सुभाष चंद गोदाल

पताः मकान नं. ३३-सी, वार्ड-१०, सौनकरा रोड, नारोरी, जिला करनाल-१३२११६

युनिट का नाम: में. अग्विका इंटरनेशनल कुड कंपनी पा. लि. कुल देवताएं 166.43 करोड़ रुपए (केवल एक सी विज्ञासङ करोड़ तैतालीस लाख रुपए) (दिनाक 31.07.2019 को ब्याज व अन्य संची)

5. कर्जदार का नाम: श्री राजीव गोयल सुपुत्र श्री बुध राम भोयल

मकान नं. 64, सैवटर १-ए, चंडीगढ़

कर्जदारों/गारंटरों के नामः श्रीमती अल्का गोयल पत्नी श्री राजीव गोयल

पताः मकान नं . ६४, सैक्टर १-ए, वडीगढ

यूनिट का नाम: मैं. सूर्या फर्मास्यूटिकल्स लि. कुल देखतापं 1674.23 करोड़ रुवए (केवल सीलह सी चीहत्तर करोड़ तेईस लाख रुपए) (दिनांक 08.10.2018 को ध्याज व अन्य खर्चे)

6. कर्जदार का नाम: श्री दीपक सिंघल सुपुत्र श्री बाबू राम सिंघल पता: बी-40, गली नं. 15, मधुर विहार, दिल्ली

कर्जवारों/गारटरों के नामः भी अशोक कुमार मित्तल सुपुत्र श्री रति राम मितल

पताः मकान नं. २१४३, सैक्टर-13, करनाल (हरियाणा)

गारंटर का नामः श्रीमती निशा मितल पत्नी श्री अशोक कुमार पितल

पेताः मकान नं . २ 143, रोक्टर- 13, करनाल (हरियाणा)

युनिट का नाम: मै. महेश टिम्बर प्रा. लि. कुल देवतार्ष 23.23 करोड़ रुपए (केवल तेईस करोड़ तेईस लाख रुपए) (दिनोंक 30.11.2018 को ब्याज व अन्य खर्च)

दिनांकः ०७.०८.२०१९

जप महाप्रवंधी



वी2 रिटेल लिगिटेड

पंजी, कार्यात्मयः खनारा नंद्रः ५८८, एवस्पर्देश्यः काल वारा आवारी, वि कार्यक्षका तारतील सर्वात विचार यह विचनी भारत्य क्या दिल्ली — 10037 CNLT40930DL201PLC147724, फोन्ट 011—41771850, हैमेल आई के csogot netli, वेक्साइट www.2ckalcom

18वीं वार्षिक आम बैठक, बुक क्लोजर एवं ई-मतदान सुधना

(ए) वार्षिक आम बैठक

एतदहारा सुचित किया जाता है कि बी2 रिटेस लिमिटेड (दि "कंगनी") की 18वीं वार्षिक आम बैठक ('एजीएम') शनिवार, 07 सितंबर, 2018 को प्रातः 10.00 बजे, खरारा तंव, 1130, शनि बाजार चीक, रजीकरी, नई दिल्ली—110033 में आयोजित की जाएगी, छवत एजीएम की सूचना में वर्णित व्यवसाय का निष्पांतन किया जाएगा।

क्या में 31 मार्च 2019 को समारा विश्व वर्ष के लिए अंक्रोंब्रेत विशेष (स्टैंडअलोन) और लया परीक्षकों और निर्देशकों की रिपोर्ट के साथ एजीएम वर्ष सुचनां के लाख युक्त वार्षिक रिपोर्ट का प्रेणए-07 अगस्त, 2019 को पूरा कर लिया है और लेखा परीक्षकों और निर्देशकों की रिपोर्ट का प्रेणए-07 अगस्त, 2019 को पूरा कर लिया है और लेम्टी रिखार्ट के लिए मार्थ्यम स्थार को रिपोर्ट कर के लिए एनएसडीएल, मीडीएसएल से डाजनलोड़ के लिए में तिक का मार्थ्यम स्थार हो के लिए एनएसडीएल, मीडीएसएल से डाजनलोड़ के लिए में गिलके नाम सहस्यों के शिकस्टर में है और या तो कानों / रिजस्टान और पोयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट (आरटीए) / डिपोरीलंडरी ग्रांटिसिएट(ऑ), के साथ पंजीकृत इंगेल आईडी को इंगेल द्वारा या कर्मा / आरटीए के साथ पंजीकृत परी पर जड़क द्वारा भीना प्रयाश एजीएम सुचना और डाविक रिपोर्ट इंगेक्ट्रिएटिस कर में, कर्मी की ने त्याहा है। में तिक प्राणिएम सुचना और डाविक रिपोर्ट इंगेक्ट्रिएटिस कर में, कर्मी की ने त्याहा है। अप अप अप क्याहा क्याहा के साथ पंजीकृत परी ने क्याहा की ने क्याहा की ने क्याहा की साथ क्याहा के साथ पार्टिस स्था के साथ पंजीकृत साथ लिया को अप क्याहा के साथ प्राणिएम के साथ साथ करनी से पंजीकृत साथ लिया के सरकार द्वारों के साथ साथ के साथ पंजीकृत साथ लिया के साथ पंजीकृत साथ लिया के साथ पंजीकृत साथ लिया के साथ प्राणिएम के साथ दार्थ मिर्टिस के लिए प्रयाश किया जाएगा।

(बी) बक क्लोजर

रता पुरु प्रशासन क्या जाता है कि कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 को बाग शा के साथ पाठित कपनीजु (प्रवेहत एवं प्रशासन) नियमी, 2014 के नियम 10 और सेवी (दित्तरिय वायित्तों और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनिश्म 2015 के नियमन 44 के अनुसार कंपनी के सदस्यों का रिजस्टर और शेयर हस्रारण बुक्त परिवार के पित्र के स्वाप्त के अनुसार कंपनी के सावस्यों का रिजस्टर और शेयर हस्रारण बुक्त परिवार के पित्र के स्वाप्त के उत्तरिय के स्वाप्त के अध्यक्ष के स्वाप्त के अध्यक्ष के स्वाप्त के

(सी) ई-योटिंगः

कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की भारा 108, के साथ पठित कंपनीज (प्रबंधन और प्रशासन) नियमों, 2014 के नियम 26 और सेवी (लिस्टिंग दायित्वों और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम 2015 के नियमन 44 के अनुसार, सवस्त्यों को इलेक्ट्रीनिक अप से अबना गोट डालने की सुविधा प्रवान की जाएगी जो पहुंचना में उप्तिश्वत रागी प्रशासों पर, एजीएम के आयोजन स्थान के अलावा किसी अन्य स्थान (सैमीट इन्जोम में उप्तिश्वत रागी प्रशासों पर, एजीएम के आयोजन स्थान के अलावा किसी अन्य स्थान (सैमीट इन्जोमिंग) भे कर सकते हैं, जिसके लिए कंपनी इन्जोमिंग एजेंसी, सीऔरसर्क के नेवाएँ सी इई हैं।

इसके अजावा एजीएन में मतपत्र के नाज्यम से योट देने की सुविधा जुपलबा रहेगी। जिन सदस्यों ने एजीएम से पूर्व अपना बोट ई-वॉटिंग के माज्यम से दे दिया है वह भी एजीएम में भाग हा सफते हैं खेजेन 'उन्हें एजीएम में अपना बोट देने की अनुमित नहीं होगी।

रिमाट है—वीटिंग की अविच बुधवार 04 सितम्बर 2018 को प्रातः 900 वर्ज (आईएसटी) ११ बुक्त होगा और शुक्रवार 06 सितम्बर 2019 को शामः 500 बजे (आईएसटी) पर बंद होगा। इस अविध के दौरान कंपमी के सदस्यों, या दों मीतिक रूप में या जिमटेरिलाजेड फॉर्म में शेवर बीरण शिरीवार, 31 अगस्त 2019 की कट ऑफ तिथि के आचार पर अपने बोट इसेम्ट्रॉनिक रूप से झाल सकरे हैं। सतस्यों को बह हात हो कि शुक्रवार, 06 सितम्बर, 2019 को शाम 500 वर्ज (आईएसटी) के बाद ई—वीटिंग की अनुमति

शनिवार, 31 अगस्त, 2019 (कट ऑफ डेट) के रूप में सकस्यों के मतदातांओं के अधिकारों का चप्रयोग कंपनी की पेड आह हिमयी शेगर धूंजी में उनके हिस्से के अनुपात में होगा। मतदाता अधिकारों के विसाद से कट-ऑफ तिरोध के रूप में सदस्य नहीं होने वाले व्यक्ति को कंवल खूबना के उदेश्य के किए सुमना का पालन करना जिए।

का भारत करना जातर। सदि कोई व्यक्ति जो एजीएम सूचना भेजने के प्रध्यात कंपनी का सदस्य बनता है और कट-ऑफ तिथि ग्रामि शनिवार, 31 अगरत, 2018 के आधार पर शेयरधारक है, वह जिंक इन टाइन इंडिया आबडेट दिगिटेंड के dellin@halniline.co.in पर यूजर आई.डी और पासवर्ड प्राप्त कर सत्तरों है। रामाहि, ग्राहे कोई व्यक्ति पहले से लिंक इन टाइन श्रंडिया प्राह्मेंट लिगिटेंड के साथ प्रजीवृत हैं तो वह सिनेंट है—सत्तराज के लिएं मीजूस यूजर आई.डी एप पासवर्ड मेट आंगों के लिए इस्तेनाल कर पासता है।

मतपत्र को माध्यम से नतदान करने की सुविधा एजीएम में उपलब्ध करायी आयेगी और एजीएम में याग सेने वाले जिन सदस्यों ने रिमोट ई-वोटिंग के द्वारा अपने मत नहीं खाले हैं, ये एजीएम में मतदान करने में रहाम होगें।

बहु व्यक्ति जिसको नीम कट औं क्र तिक्षि अर्थात् शनिवार 31 बगस्त, 2019 को सदस्यों के स्विस्टर में दर्ज किया गया है या डिपॉजिटरी ह्यारा बनाए गुए लानकारी स्वामियों के रिजस्टर में दर्ज है केवल वहीं, रिमोट ई-वोटिंग के साथ ही क्रिकिक आम बैठक में मानवान की सुविधा का लाम स्वामें का कावार के सा

हैं—बोरिंग के शब्ध में किसी भी शिकांग्यत के मामले में, खंदरन www.svoiligindia.co.in पर हेट्य सेवरान के अंतर्गत जनलब्ध सदरयों के लिए हैं—बोरिंग उपयोगकर्ता पुष्टितका बीर अनसर पूछे जाने वालें प्रश्न एक्सप्ता का अवशोकन करें सकते के मा helpubesk.evoking@idplindia.com पर होनेत मेंज सांकर्त हैं या भी में समश कुमार, कंगनी सचिव में अनुमालन अधिकारी, फोल नंबर 011—41771886, ईनेंत आईडी 88@vf.neth से संस्कृ कर सकते हैं।

हैं--विदिश्य का नतीजा कंपनी की एजोड़ा में या उसके बाद धाष्ट्रित किया जायेगा। निरोक्षक को रिपोर्ट के राज प्रिणित प्ररोणार सदस्यों थी जानकारी के लिए स्टॉक शुक्त के जो सूचित किये जाने के साथ साथ कंपनी की कैपपाइट www.v2ream.com एवा लिंक हुए टाइन इंडिया प्रावेट लिनिटेड की वेदराइट यानि www.linkinton.com, पर दूशीये जायेगे और करवार क्टीफ एक्सरेजों की वेदसाइट कवीन एनएसई एवं बीएसई मानत; www.nseindia.com एवं www.bseindia.com एवं चार प्रयास होते.

बैठक में भाग लेगे और वहाँ मतदान करने का अधिकारी कोई भी सदस्य काने स्थान पर बैठक में भाग लेगे और मतदान करने के लिए एक प्रतिनिधि को नियुद्ध करने का अधिकारी है और वह प्रतिनिधि कंपनी का सदस्य नहीं होना चाहिए। वैच और प्रमायी होने के लिए, प्रतिनिधि नियुक्ति साधन, एसीएम के प्रारंग होंगे से अइतालीस घंटे पहले कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यात्व में जमा किया जागा माहिए।

ग्रारम का पर अक्रवालास घट पहल करना के प्रवाहन कायालय में जम्मा किया जाति माहिए। कियानियाँ हारा कागजरित अनुसालना के उपयोग की स्वीकृति और कम्मीज़ (स्वयन एवं प्रशासन) नियम, 2014 के गियम 18 के जुप्तार अपने स्वरम्यों को कोई भी सूरन। रक्तावेज (गार्षिक रिपोर्ट सिहत) को ई-मेल हाए भेजने के लिए स्वीकृति के साथ कोपिट अभियासन में हिरिर पहला आपम की है। इसमें सहयोग येन के लिए स्वरम्या को स्वरम्या को स्वरम्या क्यानिय अपने सहयोग के किए स्वरम्या क्यानिय स्वरम्या का प्रवर्ण का स्वरम्य स्वरम्य स्वरम्य का स्वरम्य स्

इसके अलाग, सदस्यों को एवर्डाया आरटीए अर्घात लिक इनटाइम इंकिया प्राइवेट लिगिटेस यां अपने बॉबॉरिट रिजॉजिटरी प्रतिमानी (कीमी) के पास अनुरोध भेजकर अपना केनाईसी अपडेट कराने का अनुरोध किया जाता है।

भारतीय प्रतिभृति एप विनियम बोर्क (तिस्टिंग दाशितों और प्रकटीकरण आवरयकताओं) (भीधा संज्ञीचन) यिनियम, 2018 दिनांक 8 जून, 2018 एवं अन्य संबंधित सहायंक अधिनयमां, नियमों एवं विनियमां अध्यासंस्थित के अनुसरण में भीतिक प्रारूण में धीय धारण करने यात्रे सतस्यों को एतद्वारात त्याने आदिए अर्जात् तिक इन्हाइम इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड या / जपने संबंधित कियोंजिटसे शतिमागी (भीधी) के प्राप्त अनुरोध येक्कर इन्हें तुस्त स्मृतीकृत प्रारूप में बदलने का अनुरोध किया जाता है।

एजीएम की खुराना को साम याचिक रिपोर्ट कंपनी की विकसाइट www.xZretail.com और लिंक्ड्नड्डम इंडिया प्राप्तव निर्मिटेड को विकास्ट www.linkintime.co.in और स्टीक एक्सफेली की वेपसाइट उच्चीत एनएसई और औएसई जरूत www.naeindia.com और www.beeindia.com पर उपलब्ध हैं।

कृते बी2 रिटेल लिमिटेड इस्ता∕-राम यद्र क्षमवाज अध्यक्ष एवं प्रकार निर्देशक DIN00491885

स्थानः गर्व विरुद्धी विश्वतः ०७.०६.२०१६